

2019 EVERHART HONORS SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES

The Everhart Museum of Natural History, Science & Art is seeking your support for the 3RD annual Everhart Honors fundraising event to be held at the Museum on June 8, 2019. We are excited to celebrate the Atkins Family, exemplary supporters of the Everhart Museum and other nonprofits throughout the area.

Sponsors will be identified on the following, if desired:

- Social media: Facebook (7,000+ followers); Instagram (1,000+ followers)
- E-Blasts (3,500 subscribers)
- Event Signage
- Special feature stories in various media outlets and publications
- Recognition in Everhart Honors Program Book

DRINK SPONSOR: \$6,000

- Identified on all promotional materials, event signage, program book, social media platforms, and listing on the Everhart Museum website as a Drink sponsor for Everhart Honors
- Identified on signage at the Everhart Honors
- 6 tickets to Everhart Honors held on June 8, 2019
 (4 additional tickets may be purchased at a 50% reduced rate)
- 3 "Sustainer-Level" Everhart Museum memberships
- Full Color ad in Everhart Honors Program Book

PLATINUM: \$5,000

- Platinum level sponsor for Everhart Honors and exhibition sponsor for "Victoria Lowe: In the Realm of Senses" on view September 27 – December 31, 2019
- Identified on all promotional materials, event signage, program book, social media platforms, and listing on the Everhart Museum website as a sponsor of Everhart Honors and "Victoria Lowe: In the Realm of Senses"
- 6 tickets to Everhart Honors held on June 8, 2019
- 2 tickets to "Victoria Lowe: In the Realm of Senses" exhibition opening (4 additional tickets may be purchased at a 50% reduced rate)



- 3 "Sustainer-Level" Everhart Museum memberships
- Full Color centerfold ad in Everhart Honors Program Book

ENTERTAINMENT SPONSOR: \$3,000

- Identified on all promotional materials, event signage, program book, social media platforms, and listing on the Everhart Museum website as an Entertainment sponsor for Everhart Honors
- Identified on signage at the Everhart Honors
- 6 tickets to Everhart Honors held on June 8, 2019
 (4 additional tickets may be purchased at a 50% reduced rate)
- 3 "Sustainer-Level" Everhart Museum memberships
- Full Color ad in Everhart Honors Program Book

<u>GOLD: \$2,500</u>

- Identified on all promotional materials, event signage, program book, social media platforms, and listing on the Everhart Museum website as a Gold sponsor for Everhart Honors
- 6 tickets to Everhart Honors held on June 8, 2019 (4 additional tickets may be purchased at a 50% reduced rate)
- 3 "Sustainer-Level" Everhart Museum memberships
- Full Color ad in Everhart Honors Program Book

SILVER: \$ 1,000

- Identified on all promotional materials, event signage, program book, social media platforms, and listing on the Everhart Museum website as a Silver sponsor for Everhart Honors
- 4 tickets to Everhart Honors held on June 8, 2019
 (2 additional tickets may be purchased at a 50% reduced rate)
- 2 "Family-Level" Everhart Museum memberships
- Full Color ½ page ad Everhart Honors Program Book



BRONZE: \$500

- Identified on all promotional materials, event signage, program book, social media platforms, and listing on the Everhart Museum website as a Bronze sponsor for Everhart Honors
- 2 tickets to Everhart Honors held on June 8, 2019
- 1 "Family-Level" Everhart Museum membership
- Full Color ¼ page ad Everhart Honors Program Book

SUPPORTER: \$100

Recognition in Everhart Honors Program Book

For More Information

Should you have any questions or require additional information please contact: Kathleen Bell

Director of Development

(e) <u>development@everhart-museum.org</u>

(p) 570-346-7186, ext. 521